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Utah State Tax Commission
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes
And Other Distributions

Co/City

Distrib Period
May-19
Jun-19
Jul-19

Aug-19

#N/A

19004

Tax Type
Resort

149.42

Sales
149.28
4,724.40
6,362.14
10,140.94

Add'l Transit: Local
14.91
401.16
430.44
1,052.36

Prepared by Sales Tax Distribution



