

## Utah State Tax Commission Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes And Other Distributions

#N/A

Co/City 19004

	Тах Туре		
<b>Distrib Period</b>	Resort	Sales	Add'l Transit: Local
May-19		149.28	14.91
Jun-19		4,724.40	401.16
Jul-19		6,362.14	430.44
Aug-19	149.42	10,140.94	1,052.36